PAV BHAJI 80

DISH

MOMO 6PCS 12PCS
1 Veg Steamed Momos 80 120

" Veg Soupy Momos 100 140

3 Veg Fried Momos 20 130
4 Veg Schezwan Momos 100 140
5 Veg Peri Pari Momos 100 140
[ Veg Crispy Momos 100 160
7 Veg Makhani Momos 100 140
8 Veg Creamy Momos 110 160
9 Veg Jamalcan Momos 130 210
1 Chicken Steamed Momos 100 190
2 Chicken Soupy Momos 130 200
3 Chicken Fried Momos 110 200
4 Chicken Schezwan Momos 120 200
5 Chicken Peri Peri Momos 120 200
[ Chicken Crispy Momos 120 220
7 Chicken Makhani Momos 120 200
8 Chicken Creamy Momos 120 220
9 Chicken Jamalcan Momaos 160 240

PASTA

Veg. Penne Alfredo 199

Veg. Pesto Pasta 250

Veg. Penne Mornay 240

Chicken Penne Alfredo 250

Chicken Pesto Pasta 270

Chicken Penne Mornay 270

TORTILLA WRAP

Veg. Cajun Wrap 130

Veg. Cheesey Sumac Wrap 150

Veg. Chipotle Wrap 150

Vag. Sriracha Wrap 150

Veg. Paneer Wrap 160

Veg. Jamaican Wrap 170



2,
3.
4l
5.

1
2

MOMO PRIME SANDWICHES -

Chicken Cajun Wrap

Chicken Cheesey Sumac Wrap
Chicken Chipotle Wrap
Chicken Sriracha Wrap
Chicken Jamalcan Wrap

Fried Chicken Wings

Peri peri Fried Chicken Wings
Cajun Fried Chicken Wings
Schezwan Chicken Wings
Peri peri Chicken Wings
Sriracha Chicken Wings

LOADED FRENCH'FRIES

1 Classic Chicken Loaded Fries

2 Butter Chicken Loaded Fries

3 Peri Peri Chicken Loaded Fries

4 Classic Beef Loaded Fries

5 Butter Beef Loaded Fries

6 Peri Peri Beef Loaded Fries
FRENCH FRIES

1. Salted French Fry

2.  Peri peri French Fry .

. Cajun French Fry

4, Cajun Potato Wedges

5.  Peri peri Potate Wedges
SALAD

1. Veg. Caesar Salad

2, Chicken Caesar Salad

Veg Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich

170
180
180
180
200

220
250
250
280
280
280

120
130
140

130
140
150

90

100
100
110
120

200
230

110
130



FALOODA

1  FANCY FALOODA 20
2. MALABAR FALOODA 100
3.  FALOODA BAY 100
4. ROYAL FALOODA 110
5. KESAR PISTA FALOODA 120
6. KULFI FALOODA 120
7. CHOCOLATE FALOODA 120
MOJITO

1.  CLASSIC VIRGIN MOJITO 70
2. BLUBERRY MOJITO BO
3. BUBBLEGUM MOJITO 80
4. BLUE CURACAO BO
5. WATERMELON MOJITO 80
LIME

L LIME 20
2. PINE APPLE LIME 30
3.  GRAPE LIME 30




