

**DISH  
MOMO**

		<b>6PCS</b>	<b>12PCS</b>
1	Veg Steamed Momos	80	120
2	Veg Soupy Momos	100	140
3	Veg Fried Momos	90	130
4	Veg Schezwan Momos	100	140
5	Veg Peri Peri Momos	100	140
6	Veg Crispy Momos	100	160
7	Veg Makhani Momos	100	140
8	Veg Creamy Momos	110	160
9	Veg Jamaican Momos	130	210



1	Chicken Steamed Momos	100	190
2	Chicken Soupy Momos	130	200
3	Chicken Fried Momos	110	200
4	Chicken Schezwan Momos	120	200
5	Chicken Peri Peri Momos	120	200
6	Chicken Crispy Momos	120	220
7	Chicken Makhani Momos	120	200
8	Chicken Creamy Momos	120	220
9	Chicken Jamaican Momos	160	240

**PASTA**


1.	Veg. Penne Alfredo	199
2.	Veg. Pesto Pasta	250
3.	Veg. Penne Mornay	240
4.	Chicken Penne Alfredo	250
5.	Chicken Pesto Pasta	270
6.	Chicken Penne Mornay	270

**TORTILLA WRAP**


1	Veg. Cajun Wrap	130
2.	Veg. Cheesey Sumac Wrap	150
3.	Veg. Chipotle Wrap	150
4.	Veg. Sriracha Wrap	150
5.	Veg. Paneer Wrap	160
6.	Veg. Jamaican Wrap	170

1.	Chicken Cajun Wrap	170
2.	Chicken Cheesy Sumac Wrap	180
3.	Chicken Chipotle Wrap	180
4.	Chicken Sriracha Wrap	180
5.	Chicken Jamaican Wrap	200

## WINGS

1.	Fried Chicken Wings	220
2.	Peri peri Fried Chicken Wings	250
3.	Cajun Fried Chicken Wings	250
4.	Schezwan Chicken Wings	280
5.	Peri peri Chicken Wings	280
6.	Sriracha Chicken Wings	280

## LOADED FRENCH FRIES

1	Classic Chicken Loaded Fries	120
2	Butter Chicken Loaded Fries	130
3	Peri Peri Chicken Loaded Fries	140
4	Classic Beef Loaded Fries	130
5	Butter Beef Loaded Fries	140
6	Peri Peri Beef Loaded Fries	150

## FRENCH FRIES

1.	Salted French Fry	90
2.	Peri peri French Fry	100
3.	Cajun French Fry	100
4.	Cajun Potato Wedges	110
5.	Peri peri Potato Wedges	120

## SALAD

1.	Veg. Caesar Salad	200
2.	Chicken Caesar Salad	230

## MOMO PRIME SANDWICHES

1	Veg Sandwich	110
2	Chicken Sandwich	130

**FALOODA**

1.	FANCY FALOODA	90
2.	MALABAR FALOODA	100
3.	FALOODA BAY	100
4.	ROYAL FALOODA	110
5.	KESAR PISTA FALOODA	120
6.	KULFI FALOODA	120
7.	CHOCOLATE FALOODA	120

**MOJITO**

1.	CLASSIC VIRGIN MOJITO	70
2.	BLUBERRY MOJITO	80
3.	BUBBLEGUM MOJITO	80
4.	BLUE CURACAO	80
5.	WATERMELON MOJITO	80

**LIME**

1.	LIME	20
2.	PINE APPLE LIME	30
3.	GRAPE LIME	30

